
Aiken,	Abigail Vijalapuram,	Jayashree Blackburn,	Kristyne kblackburn@austin.utexas.edu 471-8939
Angel,	Jacqueline Rentz,	Alice Carreon,	Ashley ashley.carreon@austin.utexas.edu 232-4019
Bacon,	Kevin Fransella,	Wesley Killen,	Kay KKillen@austin.utexas.edu 232	1118
Busby,	Josh Kahikina,	Danielle Fransella,	Wesley wfransella@austin.utexas.edu 232-7101
Chesney,	Robert	M Carreon,	Ashley Jun,	Michelle michelle.jun@austin.utexas.edu 471-8959
DeFrancesco,	Vicky Rentz,	Alice Kahikina,	Danielle Danielle.kahikina@austin.utexas.edu 475-8691
Deitch,	Michele	L Fransella,	Wesley Leung,	Zoe TBD TBD
Dorn,	Edwin Fransella,	Wesley Pulman,	Hailey hpulman@gmail.com 475-8668
Eaton,	David Jun,	Michelle Rentz,	Alice arentz@austin.utexas.edu 475-8621
Eisenman,	Joshua	D Kahikina,	Danielle Vijalapuram,	Jayashree jayashreev@austin.utexas.edu 471-7817
Evans,	Angela D'Souza,	Rosanna
Firestein,	David Leung,	Zoe
Flamm,	Kenneth Rentz,	Alice
Galbraith,	James Vijalapuram,	Jayashree
Garden,	Charlee Jun,	Michelle
Granof,	Michael Jun,	Michelle
Greenberg,	Sherri Jun,	Michelle
Hutchings,	Robert Fransella,	Wesley
Inboden,	William Rentz,	Alice
Inman,	Admiral Pulman,	Hailey*
Joseph,	Peniel Jun,	Michelle
King,	Christopher Kahikina,	Danielle
Kuperman,	Alan Kahikina,	Danielle
Lentz,	Erin Jun,	Michelle
Lind,	Michael Rentz,	Alice
Luby,	Martin Kahikina,	Danielle
Olmstead,	Sheila Rentz,	Alice
Olmstead,	Todd Rentz,	Alice
Osborne,	Cynthia Killen,	Kat	(and	Kristyne	Blackburn)
Ostrower,	Francie Rentz,	Alice
Patel,	Raj Jun,	Michelle



Pope,	J.	Paul Kahikina,	Danielle
Prince,	Howard Kahikina,	Danielle
Rai,	Varun Kahikina,	Danielle
Redei,	Lorinc Fransella,	Wesley
Rodriguez,	Victoria Rentz,	Alice
Schmandt,	Jurgen Fransella,	Wesley
Slick,	Steve Rentz,	Alice
Spelman,	William Jun,	Michelle
Springer,	David Kahikina,	Danielle
Stolp,	Chandler Fransella,	Wesley
Suri,	Jeremi Fransella,	Wesley
von	Hippel,	Paul Jun,	Michelle
Ward,	Peter Rentz,	Alice
Wasem,	Ruth Kahikina,	Danielle
Weaver,	Catherine Fransella,	Wesley
Wilson,	Robert Fransella,	Wesley
Wong,	Pat Kahikina,	Danielle


